503046164 11/04/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3092763

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSI	ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ATA					
		Name				Execution Date
SOON SEOK KIM						10/30/2014
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА					
Name:	IDA CO.,LTD.					
Street Address:	154 DEUNGWON-RI,					
City:	JORI-EUP PAJU-SE GYEONGGI-DO					
State/Country:	KOREA, DEMOCRATIC PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF					
Postal Code:	413-821					
Application Number: 145		532026	32026			
Property Type			Number			
/ pproduction realine of the		00000				
CORRESPONDENCE D	ATA					
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:						
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	e sent to th	e e-mail				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	e sent to th provided; if	e e-mail	Insuccessful, it will			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	e sent to th provided; if 972	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 ⁻	Insuccessful, it will			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 ⁻ par_g@fri	insuccessful, it will 100			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri 8. MARK I	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com	be sen	t via US	Mail.
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR MC	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri 8. MARK I DSHE AV	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com M. FRIEDMAN	be sen	t via US	Mail.
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR MC RA	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri 8. MARK I DSHE AV	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com M. FRIEDMAN IV TOWER, 54TH FI N, ISRAEL 52520	be sen	t via US	Mail.
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR MC RA	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri a. MARK I OSHE AV MAT GA	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com M. FRIEDMAN IV TOWER, 54TH FI N, ISRAEL 52520	be sen	t via US	Mail.
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR MC RA	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri a. MARK I OSHE AV MAT GA	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com M. FRIEDMAN IV TOWER, 54TH FI N, ISRAEL 52520 4 IARK FRIEDMAN	be sen	t via US	Mail.
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR MC RA	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri 3. MARK I OSHE AV MAT GA 5520/ DR M	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com M. FRIEDMAN IV TOWER, 54TH FI N, ISRAEL 52520 4 ARK FRIEDMAN	be sen	t via US	Mail.
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	e sent to th provided; if 972 Inb DR MC RA	e e-mail f that is u 2-3-6114 par_g@fri 8. MARK I OSHE AV MAT GA 5520/ DR M /MMF	<i>Insuccessful, it will</i> 100 edpat.com M. FRIEDMAN IV TOWER, 54TH FI N, ISRAEL 52520 4 ARK FRIEDMAN	be sen	t via US	Mail.

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

KIM, Soon Seok

(hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

IDA CO., LTD. 154 Deungwon- ri, Jori-eup Paju-se Gyeonggi-do 413-821 South Korea

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

Prefabricated structure of composite window/door apparatus using different frame materials

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney Docket No. 5520/4 and executed on the same day as this assignment and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

Signed and sealed this 30 day of Oct 2014

KIM. Soon Seok

RECORDED: 11/04/2014